
1280L
E

urobin

1280L
E

urobin

1280L
E

urobin

1280L
E

urobin

1280L
E

urobin

360L
Eurobin

360L
Eurobin

360L
Eurobin

360L
Eurobin

360L
Eurobin

CU

S
P

M

CU

M

CU

S
P

M

SP

M
M

CU

S
P

M

S
P

S
P

S2

S3

S4

S5

S3A

S100

S101

S503

S101B

24.22

24.23

22.35

G
V

24.78

24.73

24. 70

24 .81

24.82

G
Y

G
Y

FOLIAGE
P

AV
IN

G

IRON RAIL
HT 1m

24.66

24.85

B
O

I LER
H

O
U

SE

G
AR

D
E

N
S

G
AR

D
E

N
S

GARDEN

E
N

TR
A

N
C

E
C

E
LL AR

TAR
M

ACTARMAC

STEPS

STEP

WALL
BRICK

TARMAC

CONC
RAMP

D
R

Y R
IS

ER
C

O
N

C

No. 2
No. 1

M
T'S

HEATING

HEATING

SER
VIC

E D
U

C
T

H
EA

TIN
G

   BOX

ELEC FUSE

W
ATER

   BOX

ELEC FUSE

DATA
DATA

CO
AL CHUTE

CO
AL CHUTE

M
H CW

CL 24.56
BL 20.26

ACCESS
CHAM

BER

   BOX

ELEC FUSE

   BOX

ELEC FUSE

H
EA

TIN
G

DATA

ASSUM
ED

DATA

M
H

CL 23.53
UTLM

H
CL 23.49

UTL

M
H CW

CL 23.52
IL 22.29

M
H CW

CL 23.33
IL 21.94

IC CW
CL 23.17

IL 21.71

IC CW
CL 23.32

IL 20.17
BD 21.43

M
H 5903

CL 23.09
IL 19.43

M
H CW

CL 23.00
IL 20.14

M
H CW

CL 22.98
IL 22.03

IC CW
CL 23.27

IL 22.72

IC CW
CL 23.32

IL 22.20

IC CW
CL 23.42

IL 22.07

IC CW
CL 23.29

IL 21.67

IC CW
CL 23.27

IL 19.86

IC 5902
CL 23.21

IL 19.60

IC CW
CL 23.28

IL 22.33

M
H

CL 24.14
UTL

M
H

CL 24.12
UTL

IC CW
CL 22.16

IL 21.50

IC CW
CL 22.20

IL 21.61

IC CW
CL 22.22

IL 21.69

IC CW
CL 22.18

IL 21.67

IC CW
CL 22.18

IL 21.44

IC CW
CL 23.74

IL 21.07

IC (E)
CL 23.58

BL 20.46

IC CW
CL 23.46

IL 22.26

IC CW
CL 23.10

IL 20.04

IC CW
CL 23.24

IL 21.88

IC CW
CL 23.08

IL 22.20

IC CW
CL 23.16

IL 19.79 CO
AL CHUTE

HEATING

IC CW

IC CW
CL 24.75

IL 23.92

CATV

CATV

SERVICES BOX

CATV

23.40

G
V

BT

BT

BT

BT
BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

CATV

BT

BT

BT
BT

BT
BT

23.19

23.29

23.22

23.23

BOs

BOs

BOs

CATV CB

CB

CATV CB
24.14

23.94

24.16

24.32
24.33

FH

FH

FH

FL 22.34

G
V

G
V

G
V

G
V

G
Vs

G
V

G
V

G
V

G
Vs

G
V

G
V

G
V

G
V

G
V

G
V

23.71

G
Y

23.46

G
Y

23.27

G
Y

22.98 G
Y

23.16 G
Y

23.14

G
Y

23.71

G
Y

24.06

G
Y

22.29

G
Y

G
Y

G
Y

22.84

G
Y

22.80

G
Y

G
Y

23.36

G
Y

23.37

G
Y

23.21

G
Y

23.28

G
Y

23.52

G
Y

G
Y

G
Y

G
Y

23.99

G
Y

23.11 G
Y

23.07 G
Y

23.17 G
Y

G
Y

G
Y

23.20 G
Y

22.11 G
Y

G
Y

G
Y

G
Y

22.07 G
Y

G
Y

G
Y

22.08 G
Y

22.96 G
Y

23.00 G
Y

22.97 G
Y

23.15 G
Y

G
Y

G
Y

G
Y

G
Y

G
Y

23.09 G
Y

23.11 G
Y

23.31 G
Y

23.13 G
Y

23.45 G
Y

23.42 G
Y23.20 G

Y

G
Y

G
Y

G
Y

24.00 G
Y

24.17 G
Y

SC

SC

SC SCs

SC

SC'S

SC

SC

G
V

SC

SC

SC

SC

SCs
SC

SV

SV

SV

23.94

CATV

CATV

23.43

24.39
24.38

24.43
24.49

24.51
24.53

24.55
24.53

24.22

24.27

23.22
23.26

23.28
23.33

23.41
23.39

23.61

23.52

23.39

22.9923.09

23.15
23.24

23.30

23.35

22.96

22.5022.5822.6622.68

22.75
22.8322.8522.9022.91

22.37

23.31
23.4423.57

23.22

24.05
24.0924.16

24.18

24.10

24.45

23.09
2 3.0 9

23.10

23.58

PARAPET 34.50

CATV

CATV

CATV

23.53

23.26

23.24

23.08PAVING

PAVING

22.69
22.62

22.60

22.52

22.98

22.75

TAC

22.9022.91

22.9622.9923.03

23.07
23.1123.18

23.28

23.67

22.86

22.89

PAV
23.11

23.14

23.16

23.03

23.08

23.22

23.03

23.0823.15

23.12

23.97

22.94

22.98

23.02

23.10

23.15

23.20

23.16

23.25

23.29

23.34

23.24

23.16

23.34

23.21

23.2623.22

23.33
23.34

22.94

23.01

23.00
23.0723.12

23.17

23.12
23.06

23.01

23.06
23.13

23.04

23.05

22.84

22.85
22.93

22.98

23.01

23.01

22.85

STORES
23.04

22.99

22.99

22.99

23.00

22.81
22.81

22.82

22.94

22.96

22.94

22.99

23.08

22.97

22.96
22.95

22.94

22.98

23.02

23.00

22.99

23.04

23.06

23.0423.08

23.12

23.14

23.14

23.07

23.11

S
TO

R
E

23.25

23.30
23.33

23.95

23.61

23.13
23.20

23.24

23.27

23.24
23.25

23.21

22.9622.9722.98

23.10

23.24 23.16 23.10

23.00
23.04

23.06

23.15

STORES

23.12
23.18

23.16

23.24

E
AV

ES
 29.30

P
AR

AP
ET 31.46

R
ID

G
E

 30.82

23.17
23.15 23.13 23.18

SERVICES BOX

RO
O

F LEVEL
61.93

FL 58.55
FL 55.88

FL 53.22
FL 50.54

FL 47.89
FL 45.22

FL 42.55
FL 39.89

FL 37.21
FL 34.54

FL 31.89
FL 29.22

FL 26.54
FL 23.87

23.07

23.11

23.09

23.09

23.16

23.20

23.24

23.10
23.12

23.16 23.18

23.16 23.20

23.16

23.05

22.99
23.06

23.03

23.12

23.15

23.21

23.19

23.06

23.1823.12

23.16

23.15

23.15

23.1 9

23.27
23.25

23.6824.12

23.27

23 .21
23 .22

2 3.2 0
23. 26

2 3.5 4
23.84

23.99

24.36
24.38

24.46
23.66

24.53
24.52

24.43

23.50

23.43

23.22

23.23

23.21

23.18

23.24

23.22

23.28

23.23

23.23

23.20
23.27

23.28

23.21

23.14

23.31

23.22 23.25 23.25

23.10

23.14

23.16
23.22

23.37

23.38

23.42
23.29

23.24

23 .17

23 .28
23.24

23.25

S
TEP

23.14

23.13

23.15
23.09

23.12
23.17

23.53

23.49

23.31
23.47

23 .29
23. 27

23.40

23.39
23.39

23.39

BOs

23.3923.41

23.38

23.37

23.1823.15

23.38
23.10

23.05

STORES

23.13

23.18

23.10

23.13

23.15

23.26
23.40

23.33

23.15 23.10

23.16

23.24
23.36

23.26
23.20

23.11
23.14

23.10

23.20 23.21

23.17

23.2123.22
23.21

23.54
23.5123.59

23.46

23.42 23.47

23.35

23.50

23.39

23.58 23.54 23.48 23.45

3.64

23.67
23 .65

23 .66
23.75

B
R

IC
K

 R
ET AI N

IN
G

W
A

L L H
T 0 .85 m

B
R

IC
K

 W
A LL

E
AV

ES
 35.30

R
ID

G
E

 37.43

B
I K

E STA N
D

S

24.64

24. 58

24.53
24.50

24.49
24.43

24.46
24.53

G
B

24.72

24.62
24.59

24.54
24.60

R
ID

G
E

 39.05

E
AV

ES
 3 4. 45

24.41 24.39 24.06

23.90

23.76
23.72

23.71
23.64

24.6724.69

24.61
24.44

W
ALL H

T 0.6m

P
AV

IN
G

P
AV

IN
G

PAVINGTAC

24.34 24.34 24.33

24.32

24.11

24.50

24.4024.36

24.61
24.57

24.72
24.75

24 .76

FLA
T R

O
O

F
40.48

ALBIO
N  HO

USE

TH
A

I D
R

EAM

B
O

S
W

E
LL  C

O
U

R
T

I/R FENCE HT1.5m

PAVING

24.03

S
H

R
U

BS

23.36

23.49

23.56
23.74

23.79

TICKET MACHINE

23.93

BABING
TO

N CO
URT

CHANCELLO
R'S  CO

URT

24.47
24.47

24.48
24.43

24.47
24.44

24.40
24.32

24.26

22.32
22.62

23.04

24.11

24.25
24.38

24.35

24.41
24.46

24.52
24.56

24.39

24.39

23.81
23.23

22.81
22.39

O
/H

AN
G

RO
O

F LEVEL
53.40

B
LEM

U
N

D
E

S
B

U
R

Y  H
O

U
SE

24.13

23.22
23.31

23.73

23.39

22.20
22.20

22.19
22.22

22.22

22.20
22.26

24.31

24.26 24.16

24.10

24.01
23.22

CONIFER HEDGE
HT 4m

24.18

24.05

G
 0.8

HT 5m

G
UM

G
 1.0

HT 13m

G
UM

G
 3.6

HT 21m

G
 1.4

HT 15m

G
 1.4

HT 17m

M
APLE

G
 1.8

HT 15m

M
APLE

G
 1.9

HT 17m

M
APLE

G
 1.0

HT 8m

ASH
G

 1.7
HT 12m

BO
SW

ELL HO
USE

24.65
24.60

24.55
24 .51

24.5 5

PARAPET 36.89

FLAT ROOF
38.04

RO
O

F LEVEL
61.79

23.10
23.07

23.22
23.31 23.22 23.11

23.60

23.28

23.28

23.24

23.25

23.22

23.53

23.38

23.25

23.22

FL 25.15

FL 27.98

FL 30.80

FL 33.61

FL 36.43

FL 39.25

FL 42.07

FL 44.90

FL48.92

FL 50.54

FL 23.93

FL 26.61

FL 29.26

FL 31.94

FL 34.60

FL 37.26

FL 39.92

FL 42.58

FL 45.27

FL 47.92

FL 50.59

FL 53.25

FL 55.90

FL 58.57

TO
P

 O
F W

A
LL

27.79

TO
P

 O
F W

A
LL

26.87

TOP OF WALL
28.55

22.24
22.20

22.16

22.14

22.19

22.15

22.15

22.21
22.18

23.05

22.91

22.84

22.96
22.96

22.98

TO
P

 O
F W

A
LL

29.46
TO

P
 O

F W
A

LL
26.48

TO
P

 O
F W

A
LL

25.73

22.90

TO
P

 O
F W

A
LL

25.31
TO

P
 O

F W
A

LL
26.33

TO
P

 O
F W

A
LL

26.13

23.25

TO
P

 O
F G

ATE
25.93

TO
P

 O
F W

A
LL

29.19

23.50

23.52

23.5723.60

ORDE HALL STREET

G
R

E
AT O

R
M

O
N

D
 STR

EET

YO
RK HO

USE

23.31

23.44 23.21

23.16

23.08

23.05
22.92

22.86 22.86
22.81 22.78

22.71 22.70 22.64 22.6022.8422.9122.9422.99
22.9923.05

23.18

23.21
23.2923.34

22.48

22.46
22.59

22.4522.6122.64
22.77 22.74

22.58

23.03

22.97

23.06

23.10

23.11

23.11
23.14

23.21
23.25

23.04
22.96

22.89 22.84 22.81 22.77 22.73 22.67

23.16

23.10
23.19

23.23

23.17
23.09

22.97 22.94 22.90 22.86
22.80

23.34
23.31

23.22

23.35

23.22

23.09

23.18
23.21

23.35

23.24
23.37

23.38

23.20

23.12

23.22
23.30

23.48

23.70

23.96

24.01
23.84

23.82
23.66

23.51
23.44

23.33

23.24

23.99

23.89
23.74

23 .33

23.33
23.41

23.59

23.81

23.45
23.42

23.42

23 .37

23.5423.51

23 .46

23.46
23.47

23.49 23.48

23.46 23.44

23.45

23.3623.2823.23

23.77

23.9924.19
24.1424.1424.18

24.16

23.89
24.42

24.55
24.55

24.43

24.38 24.33

24.3624.46

24.55 24.51 24.46

24.4924.59

23.45
23.46

23.4023.39

23.40

23.40 23.41

NOTE:
ALL FLO

O
R LEVELS

ARE TOP O
F CO

NCRETE

BANDING.

NOTE:
ALL FLO

O
R LEVELS

ARE TOP O
F CO

NCRETE

BANDING.

NOTE:
ALL FLO

O
R LEVELS

ARE TOP O
F CO

NCRETE

BANDING.

ORDE HALL STREET
SUB-STATION
(24307)

STEPS

RW
P

RW
P

RW
P

RW
P

RW
P

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

SIGN
SIGN

S2

S3

S4

S5

S3A

S100

S101

S503

S101B

24.22

24.23

22.35

G
V

24.78

24.73

24. 70

24 .81

24.82

G
Y

G
Y

FOLIAGE
P

AV
IN

G

IRON RAIL
HT 1m

24.66

24.85

B
O

I LER
H

O
U

SE

G
AR

D
E

N
S

G
AR

D
E

N
S

GARDEN

E
N

TR
A

N
C

E
C

E
LL AR

TAR
M

ACTARMAC

STEPS

STEP

WALL
BRICK

TARMAC

CONC
RAMP

D
R

Y R
IS

ER
C

O
N

C

No. 2
No. 1

M
T'S

HEATING

HEATING

SER
VIC

E D
U

C
T

H
EA

TIN
G

   BOX

ELEC FUSE

W
ATER

   BOX

ELEC FUSE

DATA
DATA

CO
AL CHUTE

CO
AL CHUTE

M
H CW

CL 24.56
BL 20.26

ACCESS
CHAM

BER

   BOX

ELEC FUSE

   BOX

ELEC FUSE

H
EA

TIN
G

DATA

ASSUM
ED

DATA

M
H

CL 23.53
UTLM

H
CL 23.49

UTL

M
H CW

CL 23.52
IL 22.29

M
H CW

CL 23.33
IL 21.94

IC CW
CL 23.17

IL 21.71

IC CW
CL 23.32

IL 20.17
BD 21.43

M
H 5903

CL 23.09
IL 19.43

M
H CW

CL 23.00
IL 20.14

M
H CW

CL 22.98
IL 22.03

IC CW
CL 23.27

IL 22.72

IC CW
CL 23.32

IL 22.20

IC CW
CL 23.42

IL 22.07

IC CW
CL 23.29

IL 21.67

IC CW
CL 23.27

IL 19.86

IC 5902
CL 23.21

IL 19.60

IC CW
CL 23.28

IL 22.33

M
H

CL 24.14
UTL

M
H

CL 24.12
UTL

IC CW
CL 22.16

IL 21.50

IC CW
CL 22.20

IL 21.61

IC CW
CL 22.22

IL 21.69

IC CW
CL 22.18

IL 21.67

IC CW
CL 22.18

IL 21.44

IC CW
CL 23.74

IL 21.07

IC (E)
CL 23.58

BL 20.46

IC CW
CL 23.46

IL 22.26

IC CW
CL 23.10

IL 20.04

IC CW
CL 23.24

IL 21.88

IC CW
CL 23.08

IL 22.20

IC CW
CL 23.16

IL 19.79 CO
AL CHUTE

HEATING

IC CW

IC CW
CL 24.75

IL 23.92

CATV

CATV

SERVICES BOX

CATV

23.40

G
V

BT

BT

BT

BT
BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

CATV

BT

BT

BT
BT

BT
BT

23.19

23.29

23.22

23.23

BOs

BOs

BOs

CATV CB

CB

CATV CB
24.14

23.94

24.16

24.32
24.33

FH

FH

FH

FL 22.34

G
V

G
V

G
V

G
V

G
Vs

G
V

G
V

G
V

G
Vs

G
V

G
V

G
V

G
V

G
V

G
V

23.71

G
Y

23.46

G
Y

23.27

G
Y

22.98 G
Y

23.16 G
Y

23.14

G
Y

23.71

G
Y

24.06

G
Y

22.29

G
Y

G
Y

G
Y

22.84

G
Y

22.80

G
Y

G
Y

23.36

G
Y

23.37

G
Y

23.21

G
Y

23.28

G
Y

23.52

G
Y

G
Y

G
Y

G
Y

23.99

G
Y

23.11 G
Y

23.07 G
Y

23.17 G
Y

G
Y

G
Y

23.20 G
Y

22.11 G
Y

G
Y

G
Y

G
Y

22.07 G
Y

G
Y

G
Y

22.08 G
Y

22.96 G
Y

23.00 G
Y

22.97 G
Y

23.15 G
Y

G
Y

G
Y

G
Y

G
Y

G
Y

23.09 G
Y

23.11 G
Y

23.31 G
Y

23.13 G
Y

23.45 G
Y

23.42 G
Y23.20 G

Y

G
Y

G
Y

G
Y

24.00 G
Y

24.17 G
Y

SC

SC

SC SCs

SC

SC'S

SC

SC

G
V

SC

SC

SC

SC

SCs
SC

SV

SV

SV

23.94

CATV

CATV

23.43

24.39
24.38

24.43
24.49

24.51
24.53

24.55
24.53

24.22

24.27

23.22
23.26

23.28
23.33

23.41
23.39

23.61

23.52

23.39

22.9923.09

23.15
23.24

23.30

23.35

22.96

22.5022.5822.6622.68

22.75
22.8322.8522.9022.91

22.37

23.31
23.4423.57

23.22

24.05
24.0924.16

24.18

24.10

24.45

23.09
2 3.0 9

23.10

23.58

PARAPET 34.50

CATV

CATV

CATV

23.53

23.26

23.24

23.08PAVING

PAVING

22.69
22.62

22.60

22.52

22.98

22.75

TAC

22.9022.91

22.9622.9923.03

23.07
23.1123.18

23.28

23.67

22.86

22.89

PAV
23.11

23.14

23.16

23.03

23.08

23.22

23.03

23.0823.15

23.12

23.97

22.94

22.98

23.02

23.10

23.15

23.20

23.16

23.25

23.29

23.34

23.24

23.16

23.34

23.21

23.2623.22

23.33
23.34
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